TIME

7:00p.m.
7:05p.m.
7:15p.m.

7:30p.m.

8:00p.m.
8:15p.m.

8:25p.m.

8:35p.m.

9:15p.m.

TOWN OF CARLISLE
BOARD OF SELECTMEN

AGENDA*

PURPOSE
Community Input
1. LEPC Update/Public Information Session re: (COVID-19)
2. Vote re: Deficit spending
3. CCRSD Superintendent Laurie Hunter- Discussion of alternative assessment
methodology
e Action Item — BoS vote on letter of support
4. Finalize Town Meeting warrant, set date/time
5. Town Administrator’s Report

6. Liaison Reports

7. Executive Session — Exemption #1: To hear a complaint against a public officer
— Police Chief John Fisher

Adjournment

Place: Remote Meeting — Teleconference:

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/i/801371923

Meeting ID: 801 371 923

One tap mobile

+19292056099,,801371923# US (New York)
Date: Tuesday May 26, 2020

Time: 7:00p.m.

*The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticipated by the Chairman at the time of posting. Agenda times are approximate and items
may be taken up out of order to facilitate the use of time.



